Proponent

Revilla, Jr., Ramon B

Sotto Ill, Vicente C

Sotto Ill, Vicente C

Sotto Ill, Vicente C

Sotto Ill, Vicente C

Sotto Ill, Vicente C
Sotto Ill, Vicente C

Sotto Ill, Vicente C

Enrile, Juan Ponce
Enrile, Juan Ponce

Enrile, Juan Ponce

Enrile, Juan Ponce

Region Implementing Office

NCR Metro Manila 2nd DEO

CAR-COl Kalinga DEO

Il Bataan 1st DEO

1l Bulacan 2nd DEO

1] Nueva Ecija 1st DEO

1l Nueva Ecija 1st DEO
1l Pampanga 1st DEO

1l Pampanga Sub-DEO

IV-A Cavite DEO
IV-A Cavite DEO
IV-A Cavite Sub-DEO
IV-A Laguna 2nd DEO

2011 PRIORITY DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE FUND (PDAF)

LD

UPPER HOUSE

Allotment

Parafiaque City 2nd | BMB-A-11-T000002297

LD

Kalinga Lone
District

Pampanga 4th LD

Bulacan 4th LD

Bataan 1st LD

Nueva Ecija 1st LD
Bulacan 3rd LD

Pampanga 1st LD

Cavite 1st LD
Cavite 6th LD

Cavite 7th LD

Laguna 2nd LD

BMB-G-11-T000001481

BMB-A-11-T000001520

BMB-A-11-T000001519

BMB-A-11-T000001521

BMB-A-11-T000001522

BMB-A-11-T000001519

BMB-A-11-T000001518

BMB-A-11-T000001516

BMB-A-11-T000001516

BMB-A-11-T000001515

BMB-A-11-T000001517

Date

05-Aug-11

21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11
21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11
21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11

21-Jun-11

Project Name

Improvement of bank and dredging of
Moonwalk Creek, Phase Il, Parafaque City

Financial assistance for the construction of
farm-to-market road at Brgy. Amlao, Tabuk

Repair/Rehabilitation of the Masantol Public
Market, Masantol
Repair/Rehabilitation/Improvement of Road,
Mahabang Parang-San Gabriel Road, Sta.
Maria, Bulacan
Repair/Rehabilitation/Improvement of Farm-to-
Market Road, Lalawigan-Imelda Farm-to
Marktet Road, Samal

Construction of School Building, Restituto
Peria High School, Bibiclat, Aliaga
Construction of Multi-Purpose Building, San
Rafael, Bulacan

Regravelling of Roads, Navaling Road, San
Roque Road and Sta. Maria Road, Magalang

TOTAL

Improvement/Concrete Widening of Roads,
Noveleta-Naic-Tagaytay Road
Improvement/Concrete Widening of Roads,
Tanza-TMC-Indang Road, Tanza
Improvement/Concreting of Roads,
Maragondon-Alfonso Road, Maragondon
Section, Maragondon
Construction/Improvement of Casile Farm to
Market Road, Cabuyao

TOTAL

Amount

20,000,000

1,500,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

3,000,000
1,000,000

5,000,000

10,000,000

25,000,000

10,000,000

15,000,000

10,000,000
15,000,000

50,000,000



Drilon, Franklin M
Osmena I, Sergio R

Osmena lll, Sergio R

Osmena lll, Sergio R

VI

Regional Office

Negros Occidental 1st DEO Negros Occidental

Negros Occidental 1st DEO Negros Occidental

Bohol 3rd DEO

lloilo 2nd LD

2nd LD

2nd LD

Bohol 3rd LD

BMB-A-11-T000001523

BMB-A-11-T000001947

BMB-G-11-T000001947

BMB-G-11-T000001944

23-Jun-11

05-Jul-11

05-Jul-11

05-Jul-11

Construction/Widening of Road, Jaro-Leganes
Highway, lloilo

Construction of Wharf Extension-Barangay
CadizViejo, Cadiz City

Construction of wharf extension, Barangay
Cadiz Viejo, Cadiz City

TOTAL

Improvement of Farm-to-Market Road, San
Isidro, Duero, Bohol

TOTAL

100,000,000
5,000,000
5,000,000

110,000,000

200,000

206,700,000



