2011 PRIORITY DEVELOPMENT ASSISTANCE FUND (PDAF) UPPER HOUSE

Proponent	Region	Implementing Office	LD	Allotment	Date	Project Name	Amount
Revilla, Jr., Ramon B	NCR	Metro Manila 2nd DEO	Parañaque City 2nd LD	BMB-A-11-T000002297	05-Aug-11	Improvement of bank and dredging of Moonwalk Creek, Phase II, Parañaque City	20,000,000
Sotto III, Vicente C	CAR-CO	Kalinga DEO	Kalinga Lone District	BMB-G-11-T000001481	21-Jun-11	Financial assistance for the construction of farm-to-market road at Brgy. Amlao, Tabuk	1,500,000
Sotto III, Vicente C		Bataan 1st DEO	Pampanga 4th LD	BMB-A-11-T000001520	21-Jun-11	Repair/Rehabilitation of the Masantol Public Market, Masantol	3,000,000
Sotto III, Vicente C	111	Bulacan 2nd DEO	Bulacan 4th LD	BMB-A-11-T000001519	21-Jun-11	Repair/Rehabilitation/Improvement of Road, Mahabang Parang-San Gabriel Road, Sta. Maria, Bulacan	3,000,000
Sotto III, Vicente C	111	Nueva Ecija 1st DEO	Bataan 1st LD	BMB-A-11-T000001521	21-Jun-11	Repair/Rehabilitation/Improvement of Farm-to- Market Road, Lalawigan-Imelda Farm-to Marktet Road, Samal	3,000,000
Sotto III, Vicente C	111	Nueva Ecija 1st DEO	Nueva Ecija 1st LD	BMB-A-11-T000001522	21-Jun-11	Construction of School Building, Restituto Peria High School, Bibiclat, Aliaga	1,000,000
Sotto III, Vicente C		Pampanga 1st DEO	Bulacan 3rd LD	BMB-A-11-T000001519	21-Jun-11	Construction of Multi-Purpose Building, San Rafael, Bulacan	5,000,000
Sotto III, Vicente C	111	Pampanga Sub-DEO	Pampanga 1st LD	BMB-A-11-T000001518	21-Jun-11	Regravelling of Roads, Navaling Road, San Roque Road and Sta. Maria Road, Magalang	10,000,000
						TOTAL	25,000,000
Enrile, Juan Ponce	IV-A	Cavite DEO	Cavite 1st LD	BMB-A-11-T000001516	21-Jun-11	Improvement/Concrete Widening of Roads, Noveleta-Naic-Tagaytay Road	10,000,000
Enrile, Juan Ponce	IV-A	Cavite DEO	Cavite 6th LD	BMB-A-11-T000001516	21-Jun-11	Improvement/Concrete Widening of Roads, Tanza-TMC-Indang Road, Tanza	15,000,000
Enrile, Juan Ponce	IV-A	Cavite Sub-DEO	Cavite 7th LD	BMB-A-11-T000001515	21-Jun-11	Improvement/Concreting of Roads, Maragondon-Alfonso Road, Maragondon Section, Maragondon	10,000,000
Enrile, Juan Ponce	IV-A	Laguna 2nd DEO	Laguna 2nd LD	BMB-A-11-T000001517	21-Jun-11	Construction/Improvement of Casile Farm to Market Road, Cabuyao	15,000,000
						TOTAL	50,000,000

						TOTAL	206.700.000
Osmeña III, Sergio R	VII	Bohol 3rd DEO	Bohol 3rd LD	BMB-G-11-T000001944	05-Jul-11	Improvement of Farm-to-Market Road, San Isidro, Duero, Bohol	200,000
						TOTAL	110,000,000
Osmeña III, Sergio R	VI	Negros Occidental 1st DEO	Negros Occidental 2nd LD	BMB-G-11-T000001947		Construction of wharf extension, Barangay Cadiz Viejo, Cadiz City	5,000,000
Osmeña III, Sergio R	VI		2nd LD	BMB-A-11-T000001947		Construction of Wharf Extension-Barangay CadizViejo, Cadiz City	5,000,000
Drilon, Franklin M	VI	Regional Office	lloilo 2nd LD	BMB-A-11-T000001523		Construction/Widening of Road, Jaro-Leganes Highway, Iloilo	100,000,000